Ritsumeikan University
The Experience of Hawai‘i

Sunday, August 19

Arrive at Honolulu International Airport ()

Meet in dorm lobby

Program staff will lead group to orientation location

Program orientation
Location: Center for Korean Studies (CKS)

Monday, August 20
8:50 am Meet at the courtyard between Frear Hall and
Gateway Cafeteria

9:00 - 11:00 am Introduction to the Natural History of the
Hawaiian Islands
Lecturer: Donald Drake
Location:

1:30 — 3:00 pm Academic Research and Reporting
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison

Location:




Tuesday, August 21

9:00 — 11:00 am Hawai‘i: Center of the Pacific
Lecturer: Kekailoa Perry
Location:

(Please wear comfortable shoes and clothes that you
can get dirty — no sandals or high-heels. You may
wish to bring bug spray and/or sunscreen. You will
be walking over dirt/mud and rocks for parts of the
lecture.)

Campus Tour, ID Cards
1:00 pm Meet at Jefferson Hall

Please have your passport with you. You will not
be able to get a UH ID card if you do not bring your

passport.
Wednesday, August 22
8:50 am Meet in front of the Frear Hall Courtyard

Program staff will take you to the lecture location

9:00 - 11:30 am Engineering and Robotics
Lecturer: Song Choi
Location:

9:10 am Lab tours (20 minutes each):

Laboratory ()
Laboratory ()
Laboratory ()

10:10 am Lecture by Prof. Choi regarding robotics
11:10 am Final comments, Q & A
11:30 am Program concludes




1:30 — 3:00 pm Academic Research and Reporting
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location: Hamilton 113

3:00 — 4:30 pm Office Hours
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location: Hamilton 113

Thursday, August 23
9:00 - 11:00 am Nanophysics
Lecturer: Klaus Sattler

Location:

Friday, August 24
Field Trip: Multicultural Tour of ‘Oahu
(A sack lunch and one beverage will be provided.
Students are welcome to bring extra water and
snacks. Please wear comfortable clothing and
footwear.)
Lecturer: Keola Ryan

8:20 am Meet at Jefferson Hall

8:30 am Bus departs UH

4:30 pm Bus returns to UH

Saturday, August 25

No scheduled activities

Sunday, August 26

No scheduled activities




Monday, August 27

8:45 — 9:00 am Angels and Demons: Movie Clip Viewing
Location:

9:00 - 11:00 am Angels and Demons: The Real Physics of
Antimatter

Lecturer: Thomas Browder

Location:

1:30 — 3:00 pm Academic Research and Reporting
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location:

Tuesday, August 28

9:00 - 11:00 am Hawaiian Language
Lecturer: Kawehi Lucas
Location:

Wednesday, August 29
National Oceanic and Atmospheric
Administration (NOAA) Facility Tour

10:15 am Meet at Jefferson Hall

10:30 am Program begins

11:45 am Program ends

1:30 — 3:00 pm Academic Research and Reporting
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location:

3:00 — 4:30 pm Office Hours

Lecturer: Curt Hutchison

Location:




Thursday, August 30

No scheduled activities

Friday, August 31

Visit to the Island of Hawai‘i
TBD Meet at the dormitory lobby
TBD Depart by taxi for the airport

Saturday, September 1
No scheduled activities

Sunday, September 2
No scheduled activities

Monday, September 3

(Holiday — Labor Day)

1:30 — 3:00 pm Academic Research and Reporting
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison

Location:

Tuesday, September 4
9:00 — 11:00 am Extragalactic Astronomy
Lecturer: Robert Joseph

Location:




8:20 am
8:30 am
8:50 am
9:00 am
11:45 am

Field Trip: Bishop Museum
Meet at Jefferson Hall
Bus departs

Arrive at museum, check-in
Guided tour of Hawaiian Hall
Bus departs for UH

Thursday, September 6

9:00 — 11:00 am

Extrasolar Planets
Lecturer: Nader Haghighipour
Location:

Friday, September 7

9:00 — 11:00 am
1:30 - 3:00 pm
3:00 - 4:30 pm

Art of Hawai’i
Lecturer: Jerome Feldman
Location:

Academic Research and Reporting
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location:

Office Hours
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location:

Saturday, September 8

No scheduled activities




Sunday, September 9
No scheduled activities

Monday, September 10

1:30 — 3:00 pm Academic Research and Reporting
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location:

3:00 — 4:30 pm Office Hours

Lecturer: Curt Hutchison
Location:

Tuesday, September 11
12:45 — 2:45 pm Hawaiian Dance

Lecturer: Vicky Takamine
Location: Music Building 118

Wednesday, September 12
9:00 — 11:00 am Lei-Making
Lecturer: Pualani Kauila

Location:

Thursday, September 13

Field Trip: Polynesian Cultural Center
(A luau dinner will be provided as part of the field

trip.)
12:35 pm Meet at Jefferson Hall
12:45 pm Bus departs UH

10:00 pm Bus returns to UH




Friday, September 14
1:30 — 3:00 pm Academic Research and Reporting
Lecturer: Curt Hutchison

Location:

Saturday, September 15
Check out of dormitory; return program

evaluations to Julie

Bus departs for Honolulu International
Airport

Depart Honolulu on HA 449




